HISTORY GROUP LACEY GREEN & LOOSLEY ROW ARCHIVE PHOTO INDEX

Last update 30th Dec 2014 Previous update 20th May 2011
Other
Ref Ref Title Location Date Name(s) Comments
1 1 Windmill Pink Rd / Main Rd 1956 - Oct No sails
2 2 Windmill Front view being sailed
3 3 Windmill 1650 circa
4 4 Windmill
5 5 Windmill
6 6 Windmill 1975 circa Under repair
7 7 Windmill Poem attached
8 8 Windmill & Windmill farm
9 9 House J Saunders
10 76 Post Office Lower Rd LR? by Post Office in snow
11 77 Post Office Lower Rd LR? by Post Office in snow
12 78 Post Office Lower Rd LR? by Post Office in snow
13 79 Post Office Lower Rd LR? by Post Office
14 80 Post Office Lower Rd LR? front of Post Office
15 81 The Sprat PH from above The Sprat
16 82 The Sprat PH from in front of The Sprat
17 83 The Sprat PH
18 84 gommesforge The Stret LR
19 85 gommesforge The Stret LR
20 86 Baptist Chapel
21 87 Forge Foundry Lane LR
22 88 Methodist Chapel 1910 Pre
23 89 St John's church Lacey Green
24 90 St John's church Lacey Green
25 91 St John's church Lacey Green 1960 circa
26 92 Pink & Lily PH Parslows Hillock
27 93 Pink & Lily PH Parslows Hillock
28 94 Pink & Lily PH Parslows Hillock



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

122 Stocken farm
123 Stocken farm
124 Stocken farm
125 Stocken farm
126 The Crown PH
128 The Crown PH
129 The Whip PH
130 The Whip PH
131 The Whip PH
132 Currels Row ??
133 Plumtree cottages
134 Plumtree cottages
135 Plumtree cottages
136 Crooked Chimney
137 Shop, Currell's Row, Belle Vue
138 Main Rd
139 Shop, Currell's Row, Belle Vue
140 Blackhorse PH
141 Eumana
142 Gracefield
143 Lane farm
144 Church cottage
145 Graham cottages
146 Post Office & Bakery
147 Thatched cottage
Graham cottages
House
Malmsmead
House
Tennis Court
House
House
Gracefield
House
The Plow Inn

Main Road LG
Main Road LG
Main Road LG
Main Road LG
Lacey Green
Lacey Green
Lacey Green
Lacey Green
Lacey Green

Wayside Lacey Green Rd

Currels Row Wayside
Currels Row Wayside
Currels Row Wayside
Wayside

Main Rd LG

Main Rd LG

Main Rd LG

Main Road LG

Main Road LG

Main Road LG

Speen
Horsenden

Kiln Lane

Lower Rd LR?

Speen

1960 circa

1960 circa
1904 circa
1935 circa

George Floyd & Family

The Granary

painting

Rose Cottage being pulled down

thatched cottage

Crooked Chimney & Thatched cottage

Formerly Kiln Farm, believed oldenst house in village
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66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

House
Well Cottage
House
House
Vicarage
PH
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Post Office
House
Blackhorse PH
Post Office
Post Office
War Memorial
Small Dean Farm
Radio mast from Meadow Rise
Radio mast from Main Rd
Radio mast from Main Rd
10 View
11 View
12 Scything
13 View
14 View
15 Ploughing
16 Ploughing
17 Ploughing
18 horseteam
19 Ploughing
20 Haymaking
21 View

Loosley Row
Loosley Row
Princes Risborough
Small Dean
Bet Greenlands &
Lane to Promised land

Dec-14

Grymsdyke / Highwood Bottom
Grymsdyke / Highwood Bottom
Highwood Bottom

Flowers Bottom

Flowers Bottom

Lodge Bank Grimsdyke farm
College Farm

Loosley Row above Lower Rd
(College farm)

(Promised Land or Prospect Farm)
FarmCollege & Promised Land
The Stret LR

Bessie & Daisy ?
Removal of Radio mast
Close-up
Distance
Shows Sunnybank White House Farm

Joseph & Fank Claydon & Albert Hickman

Len Janes
(Tylers) Syd Harvey

(Tylers)
(Tylers) Harry Gomme

Frank Tyler, Rixon with elevator



112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222

22 View
23 View
24 View
25 View
26 View

27 Water pipe trenching

28 Brickworks
29 Bodgers on site
30 Stagecoach
31 Oxford Rd
32 Guildhall
33 River
23 floyd
24 floyd
26 floyd
27 Class
28 Class
29 Class
30 Class
31 Class
32 Class
32A index
33 Class
34 Class
35 Class
36 Class
37 Class
38 Class
39 Class
40 Class
41 Class
42 Class
43 Class
44 Class
45 Class

Steep Hill Lane

Loosley Row Hill 1960
Loosley Row
to Woodway

1934
Hampden
West Wycombe

High Wycombe
High Wycombe
High Wycombe

1900-01
Loosley Row School
Loosley Row School
Loosley Row School
Lacey Green School 1909 - 1911
Lacey Green School
Lacey Green School
Lacey Green School 1920-29
Lacey Green School 1923-1927
Lacey Green School 1904-49
Lacey Green School 1920 Mid
Lacey Green School 1920 Mid
Lacey Green School
Lacey Green School 1919
Loosley Row School 1910-20
Lacey Green School 1913
Lacey Green School 1929
Lacey Green School 1919

Lacey Green School
Lacey Green School 1919

Brown's

Peter & Ann Floyd
Fred & Ann Floyd
Peter, Ann & Fred Floyd + another

Mother & son

Mrs Brown
Miss Alice Lodge
Mrs Newell Miss Lily Tomkins

Mr Wiltshire & Miss D M Parslow
Wiltshire & Miss Nancy Hawes

Miss Gray

Miss Eunice Goss, Janes
Mabel Janes

Gray, Goss & Janes
Goss, Janes

Ethel Maud Jarvis



223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258

46 Class

47 Class

48 Class

49 Igschool

52 Play

53 Football team
54 Cricket Team
55 Cricket Team
56 Play

57 Drag Hunt

58 Grimsdyke staff
59 Gardener

60 The Baker

61 Landlady Black Horse
62 Sister of Ann
63 Tilbury

64 Vintage car
65 Floyd

66 Floyd

67 Floyd

68 Floyd

71 Tilbury

69 Janes

70 Claydon C

74 Gingers

75 Tighe

76 Gommes

77 Staff

78 Staff working
79 Water workers
80 Pig barbicue
81 Lacemaker
82 Lacemaker
83 Lacemaker
84 Lacemakers

Lacey Green School
Lacey Green School
Lacey Green School
Lacey Green School
Lacey Green School
Lacey Green School
Lacey Green School
Lacey Green School
Lacey Green School

Loosley House

Loosley House
Loosley Row
Loosley Row
Loosley Row

Loosley Row

Grannies, Foundry Lane LR

1902ish

1929

1914 Pre

1934

Mr H C Avery

Mrs Carter

George Adams
Hezikiah Janes

Ann & Emily Ginger
Emily Ginger

John

| Sargent

George, Annie & family
George, Annie & family
George, Annie & family
Daisy & Annie

M & Family

Len, Annie, Harold & Ivy

Stan Rixon, Maurice & Ted Saunders

Colonel & Mrs

at George Floyd's
C Claydon + girl?
C Claydon

Group 3

play
footballteam
Cricket team
Cricket team
Packofcards

Names on photo

& 6 children

Gommes Forge
Gommes Forge
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262
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266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294

85 Lacemaker
86 Lacemaker

87 Baptist Sunday school

88 Chapel outing
89 Wedding

90 Wedding

91 Wedding

92 Wedding

93 Cricket team
148 Cricket team
149 Local supporters
151 Wi

152 Wi

153 Pagent

154 WI

155 wi

156 WI

159 Palmer Harvey staff

160 Speen band
161 Speen band
163 Dean
164 Plumridge
Currell
Dell
Dell
Tilbury
Floyd
Floyd
Football team
Baker
Adams
Adams
Dormer
Gomme
Brazier

Loosley Row
1930
Bradehham
Church Lane LG 1947
1911
1911
Speen
1900

Sarah Harman
C Claydon

Cecil Dell to Louise Saunders
Walt Ginger t Ruth Darvill

Mrs & Family

Charlie

Annie, Nancy & Daisy (Saunders)
Jack, Bert, Bill, Cecil, Madge & Beth
Dorothy

Fred, Harry, Daisy & Emily

Annie, Daisy, Fred & Harry

Fred

Gertrude
Gertrude

Eli & Mary Ann
Hilda

Lily

bad weather

50 anni

50 anni

50 anni

Austin Hoy & Co opening works canteen

Golden wedding
Died 1914-18 war

Child and adult

Fred is milkman
Indicates Ralph Gomme, Connie Bakers father

Adopted by George & Ann Floyd
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299
300
301
302
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526

Anderson
Rixon
Currell
Hickman
Saunders
Saunders
Janes
Adams

Louise

Clara Mrs

Ruth

Sarah

William, Emily, Louise & Carrie (Floyd

Sally, Albert, George & Mary

Sidney Child
Tony Child



527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
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565
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567
568
569
570
571
572
573
574
575
576
577
578
579
580
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584
585
586
587
588
589
590
591
592
593
594
595
596



597
598
599
600

1 81stclub

203A 27A index

212A 35A
215A 38A
222A 45A
226A 49A
244A 71A

index
index
index
index
uk

Lacey Green School
Lacey Green School
Lacey Green School
Lacey Green School

families






